
    

 
 

  TaF.tc's Diploma in Apparel Design and Product
Development

(11-07-2022 to 08-11-2022)

 

1. Introduction to Textiles

Course Date   11-07-2022 to 15-07-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

11-07-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Ashley
Choong

  E-Lear
ning

12-07-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Ashley
Choong Trainin

g

13-07-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Ashley
Choong Trainin

g

14-07-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 04:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Ashley
Choong Trainin

g

15-07-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 03:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Ashley
Choong

  Asses
sment

 

2. Apparel Production

Course Date   18-07-2022 to 22-07-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

18-07-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee
Trainin

g

19-07-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee
Trainin

g

20-07-2022 Wed 09:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin
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Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

g

21-07-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g

22-07-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 03:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee   Asses
sment

 

3. Garment Construction

Course Date   25-07-2022 to 28-07-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

25-07-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 04:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Cheng   E-Lear
ning

26-07-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Cheng
Trainin

g

27-07-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Cheng
Trainin

g

28-07-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Alan Cheng   Asses
sment

 

4. Apparel Production Drawing

Course Date   29-07-2022 to 04-08-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

29-07-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 04:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han   E-Lear
ning

01-08-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g
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02-08-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

03-08-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

04-08-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han   Asses
sment

 

5. Fashion Brand Creation and Management

Course Date   05-08-2022 to 12-08-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

05-08-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Peter Tan
Trainin

g

08-08-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Peter Tan
Trainin

g

10-08-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Peter Tan
Trainin

g

12-08-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 01:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Peter Tan   Asses
sment

 

6. Quality Assurance in Textile and Fashion Industry

Course Date   15-08-2022 to 19-08-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

15-08-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Tham Chee
Loong

(Wayne)

  E-Lear
ning

16-08-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tham Chee
Loong

(Wayne)
Trainin

g

17-08-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Tham Chee
Loong

(Wayne)
Trainin

g

18-08-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 12:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Tham Chee
Loong

(Wayne)
Trainin

g

Copyright of TaF.tc CONFIDENTIAL Page 3 of 10



18-08-2022 Thu 01:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Tham Chee
Loong

(Wayne)

  Asses
sment

19-08-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 12:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Tham Chee
Loong

(Wayne)

  Asses
sment

 

7. Fashion Retail Merchandise Buying

Course Date   22-08-2022 to 12-09-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

22-08-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 01:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda
Trainin

g

22-08-2022 Mon 02:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda   E-Lear
ning

23-08-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 11:30
AM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda   E-Lear
ning

23-08-2022 Tue 12:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda
Trainin

g

24-08-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 10:30
AM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda   E-Lear
ning

24-08-2022 Wed 11:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda
Trainin

g

25-08-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda
Trainin

g

12-09-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Vrinda   Asses
sment

 

8. Drafting and Sewing Tops

Course Date   30-08-2022 to 06-09-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

30-08-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee
Trainin

g
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31-08-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee
Trainin

g

01-09-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g

02-09-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g

05-09-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g

06-09-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 03:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee   Asses
sment

 

9. Drafting and Sewing Bottoms

Course Date   08-09-2022 to 16-09-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

08-09-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee
Trainin

g

09-09-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Sue Lee
Trainin

g

12-09-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g

13-09-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g
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298 Tiong
Bahru Road

15-09-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee
Trainin

g

16-09-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 03:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Sue Lee   Asses
sment

 

10. Apparel Product Development

Course Date   19-09-2022 to 23-09-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

19-09-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

20-09-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 04:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han   E-Lear
ning

21-09-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

22-09-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han
Trainin

g

23-09-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Aaron Han   Asses
sment

 

11. Draping

Course Date   26-09-2022 to 03-10-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

26-09-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

27-09-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin
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g

28-09-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

29-09-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

30-09-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

03-10-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 03:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang

  Asses
sment

 

12. Digital Apparel Design (New)

Course Date   04-10-2022 to 07-10-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

04-10-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Natalia Kim
Trainin

g

05-10-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Natalia Kim
Trainin

g

06-10-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Natalia Kim
Trainin

g

07-10-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Natalia Kim   Asses
sment

 

13. Virtual Prototyping

Course Date   10-10-2022 to 14-10-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

10-10-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

11-10-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin
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Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

g

12-10-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

13-10-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 06:00
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

14-10-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 12:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan
Trainin

g

14-10-2022 Fri 01:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP2 & CP3 Tanya Tan   Asses
sment

 

14. Fit Evaluation And Pattern Alteration

Course Date   17-10-2022 to 20-10-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

17-10-2022 Mon 09:00 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

18-10-2022 Tue 09:00 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

19-10-2022 Wed 09:00 AM to 06:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang Trainin

g

20-10-2022 Thu 09:00 AM to 05:00
PM

Home
Home

Home Melvin
Wang

  Asses
sment
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15. Fashion Design Collection

Course Date   25-10-2022 to 08-11-2022

Date Day Time Location Class Room Trainers Assessm
ent Type

25-10-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

26-10-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

27-10-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Home
Home

Home Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

28-10-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

01-11-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

02-11-2022 Wed 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

03-11-2022 Thu 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Jennifer
Chan Trainin

g

04-11-2022 Fri 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Jennifer
Chan Trainin

g
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07-11-2022 Mon 08:30 AM to 03:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Thomas Tan
Trainin

g

07-11-2022 Mon 03:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Thomas Tan   Asses
sment

08-11-2022 Tue 08:30 AM to 05:30
PM

Central
Plaza (Main

Office)
#14-06

298 Tiong
Bahru Road

CP1 Thomas Tan   Asses
sment
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